pm-laituripilkki Adnekoski 2017 tulokset

Nuoret

Nimi

Aapo Kukko
Joona Niemi
Santeri Niemi
Nestori Lahtinen
Viljami Lahtinen
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Naiset
Nimi
Laila Laitiolampi

Ensi Aikio

Ellen Vaetoja
Marja Taipale
Kaija Vainio
Raija Huttunen
Suoma Kovanen
9. Liisa Piekainen
10. Alli Valilehto

11. Sari Kuniala

12. Sanna Laulainen
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Miehet

Nimi

Mika Vainio
Pekka Kylmala
Pete Piekainen
Juha Kangas
Pertti Kuoreinen
Pentti Kukkamaa
Ari Kortelahti
Rauno Leppénen
9. Esa Lehtomaki
10. Vainé Majanen
11. Ossi Akonen

12. Erkki Kuituniemi
13. Veijo Hamalainen

Nk wN =

Miesveteraanit
Nimi
1. Pekka Lampinen
2. Alpo Koivusalo

Marja-Leena Rainivaara

seura
K&P
YKK
YKK
TKM
TKM

seura
SAAKO
TKM
Kaira
Tarppi
SAAKO
LAP
Lentokala
TKM
TKM
TKM
HKM
SAAKO

seura
LAP

KS UK
TKM
YKK
Tarppi
Tarppi
Lentokala
Kaira
Lentokala
TKM
Lentokala

Lentokala

seura
SAAKO
Lentokala

tulos(g)
1140
693
661
320
277

tulos(g)
1731
1193
1076
841
671
582
482
450
440
370
303
288

tulos(g)
2118
1358
951
932
909
692
633
569
536
530
473
224

tulos(g)
1778
1477
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Taisto Kuniala
Kalevi Piekainen
Lauri Huotari
Antero Toppila
Markku Korpela
Jouko Simonaho
Tauno Oksanen

. Leo Pihlainen
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Kalevi Ahonen
Matti Kukko
Erkki Kukko
Seppo Taipale
Jorma Kuniala
Pentti Wacklin
Markku llves
Esko Aliranta
Heikki Rutanen

LAP

TKM

LAP
Kaira
Lentokala
SAAKO
Tarppi
Tarppi
K&P
Lentokala
LAP

HKM
Tarppi
Tarppi
Tarppi
Kaira

1217
1187
1128
953
900
896
831
701
676
662
648
508
495
485
464
400
304



